
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

88 

94 

9 

83 

206 

06 

3 

Name 

Paul Netterstrom 

Chris Ronson Sr & Jr 

Carlus Gann 

Craig Conway 

Joe Liles 

Skott Burkland 

Glenn Maurer 

Class 

8CP 

6NC 

6TA 

8DP 

8BS 

8BP 

8RS 

Laps 

7 

17 

18 

4 

13 

5 

16 

Best Tm 

1:20.555 

1:26.875 

1:27.600 

1:29.442 

1:30.047 

1:38.717 

1:39.511 

2nd Best 

1:21.153 

1:27.309 

1:27.651 

1:29.893 

1:30.426 

1:40.597 

1:39.588 

Year 

1961 

1966 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1969 

1984 

Make/Model 

Lotus Super 7 

Corvette Roadster 

Ford Boss 302 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Engine 

1537cc 

427cid 

302cid 

2000cc 

2036cc 

1991cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Bob Williams Heritage Cup/Driver School  

Group 3 

Group 3 Practice 2 

Practice started at 11:39:54 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/15/2019 11:40 AM 


